
 
   

  
 

 

   

  

   

  
 

 

   

Bid Proof 
Bid Number: 10008053-11-L 

Bid Title: Sweeping and Power Washing of Ocean Beach Pier and Various City Facilities 

A AND A HIGH PRESSURE STEAM CLEANING 

Vendor ID: TEMP-A AND A 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityManufacturer Product Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $1,875.00 $0.00$97,500.00 

20 HR $235.00 $0.00$4,700.00 

Subtotals for A AND A HIGH PRESSURE STEAM CLEANING: 

Grand Total for A AND A HIGH PRESSURE STEAM CLEANING: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $102,200.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$97,500.00 

$4,700.00 

$102,200.00 

$102,200.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$102,200.00 

A MIND FOR DETAIL 

Vendor ID: TEMP-A MIND 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Product Number Quantity 

52 WK 

20 HR 

Disc Terms - Days: 

Disc Pct. (%): 

Unit Price 

$3,515.63 

$55.00 

20 
1.00 

Extension 

$182,812.76 

$1,100.00 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Addendum: 

Tax 

$0.00 

$0.00 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$182,812.76 

$1,100.00 

8/11/2010 Bid Proof for 10008053-11-L Page 1 of 9 



A MIND FOR DETAIL 
Tax Rate Pct (%): 0 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%):   

Disc Terms - Days: 20 
Disc Pct. (%):  1.00 

Addendum: N/ATT 

Vendor ID: TEMP-A MIND 

$183,912.76 Subtotals for A MIND FOR DETAIL:  

$183,912.76 Grand Total for A MIND FOR DETAIL:  

Miscellaneous Charges: $0.00 

Freight: $0.00 

$0.00 $183,912.76 

$0.00 Extraordinary Labor   -  0 hours @ $0.00/hour:  

Final Price (w/ Discount): $182,073.63 

ACCUFLEET INT 
Tax Rate Pct (%): 0 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%):   

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%):  0.00 

Addendum: N/ATT 

Vendor ID: TEMP-ACCUFLE 

Item No. Quantity Item Description Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Unit Price Final Extension Tax 

1 52 WK Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and   
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified.  

$2,650.00 $137,800.00 $0.00 $137,800.00 

2 20 HR Extra Cleaning Services, as specified.  $30.00 $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 

$138,400.00 Subtotals for ACCUFLEET INT: 

$138,400.00 Grand Total for ACCUFLEET INT:  

Miscellaneous Charges: $0.00 

Freight: $0.00 

$0.00 $138,400.00 

$0.00 Extraordinary Labor   -  0 hours @ $0.00/hour:  

Final Price (w/ Discount): $138,400.00 

ALPHA & OMEGA GROUP 
Tax Rate Pct (%): 0 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%):   

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%):  10.00 

Addendum: NN/NA 

Vendor ID: TEMP-ALPHA & 

Item No. Quantity Item Description Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer Product Number Unit Price Final Extension Tax 

1 52 WK Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and   
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified.  

$650.00 $33,800.00 $0.00 $33,800.00 
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ALPHA & OMEGA GROUP 

Vendor ID: TEMP-ALPHA & 

Item No. Item Description 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 10.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

20 HR $73.00 $0.00$1,460.00 

Subtotals for ALPHA & OMEGA GROUP: 

Grand Total for ALPHA & OMEGA GROUP: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $35,260.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
NN/NA 

Final 

$1,460.00 

$35,260.00 

$35,260.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$31,734.00 

ANEMOS ENTERPRISES 

Vendor ID: TEMP-ANEMOS 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $550.00 $0.00$28,600.00 

20 HR $40.00 $0.00$800.00 

Subtotals for ANEMOS ENTERPRISES: 

Grand Total for ANEMOS ENTERPRISES: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $29,400.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$28,600.00 

$800.00 

$29,400.00 

$29,400.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$29,400.00 
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AZTEC LANDSCAPING INC 

Vendor ID: AZL 00603969 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 20 
Disc Pct. (%): 1.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $627.00 $0.00$32,604.00 

20 HR $61.00 $0.00$1,220.00 

Subtotals for AZTEC LANDSCAPING INC: 

Grand Total for AZTEC LANDSCAPING INC: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $33,824.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$32,604.00 

$1,220.00 

$33,824.00 

$33,824.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$33,485.76 

BRAMKO INC DBA DAY & NIGHT 

Vendor ID: TEMP-BRAMKO 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $770.00 $0.00$40,040.00 

20 HR $55.00 $0.00$1,100.00 

Subtotals for BRAMKO INC DBA DAY & NIGHT: 

Grand Total for BRAMKO INC DBA DAY & NIGHT: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $41,140.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$40,040.00 

$1,100.00 

$41,140.00 

$41,140.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$41,140.00 
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BUSINESS CLEANING 

Vendor ID: TEMP-BUSINES 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $1,015.15 $0.00$52,787.80 

20 HR $35.00 $0.00$700.00 

Subtotals for BUSINESS CLEANING: 

Grand Total for BUSINESS CLEANING: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $53,487.80 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
NN/NA 

Final 

$52,787.80 

$700.00 

$53,487.80 

$53,487.80 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$53,487.80 

CANNON PACIFIC SERVICES INC 

Vendor ID: CAP 02807667 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $763.00 $0.00$39,676.00 

20 HR $110.00 $0.00$2,200.00 

Subtotals for CANNON PACIFIC SERVICES INC: 

Grand Total for CANNON PACIFIC SERVICES INC: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $41,876.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$39,676.00 

$2,200.00 

$41,876.00 

$41,876.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$41,876.00 
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CLEANSTREET 

Vendor ID: TEMP-CLEANST 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Product Number 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

Quantity Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $936.10 $0.00$48,677.20 

20 HR $65.00 $0.00$1,300.00 

Subtotals for CLEANSTREET: 

Grand Total for CLEANSTREET: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $49,977.20 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$48,677.20 

$1,300.00 

$49,977.20 

$49,977.20 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$49,977.20 

COVERALL HEALTH BASED CLEANING 

Vendor ID: TEMP-COVERAL 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $320.00 $0.00$16,640.00 

20 HR $18.00 $0.00$360.00 

Subtotals for COVERALL HEALTH BASED CLEANING: 

Grand Total for COVERALL HEALTH BASED CLEANING: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $17,000.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$16,640.00 

$360.00 

$17,000.00 

$17,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$17,000.00 
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GO GREEN PRESSURE CLEAN 

Vendor ID: TEMP-GO GREE 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $920.00 $0.00$47,840.00 

20 HR $70.00 $0.00$1,400.00 

Subtotals for GO GREEN PRESSURE CLEAN: 

Grand Total for GO GREEN PRESSURE CLEAN: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $49,240.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
NN/NA 

Final 

$47,840.00 

$1,400.00 

$49,240.00 

$49,240.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$49,240.00 

GOLDEN PACIFIC MAINTENANCE CO. 

Vendor ID: GOP 02411130 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $900.00 $0.00$46,800.00 

20 HR $20.00 $0.00$400.00 

Subtotals for GOLDEN PACIFIC MAINTENANCE CO.: 

Grand Total for GOLDEN PACIFIC MAINTENANCE CO.: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $47,200.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
NN/NA 

Final 

$46,800.00 

$400.00 

$47,200.00 

$47,200.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$47,200.00 
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KINGDOM BUILDING MAINTENANCE 

Vendor ID: TEMP-KINGDOM 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 30 
Disc Pct. (%): 0.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $686.29 $0.00$35,687.08 

20 HR $64.43 $0.00$1,288.60 

Subtotals for KINGDOM BUILDING MAINTENANCE: 

Grand Total for KINGDOM BUILDING MAINTENANCE: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $36,975.68 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$35,687.08 

$1,288.60 

$36,975.68 

$36,975.68 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$36,975.68 

SAN DIEGO POWER CLEAN 

Vendor ID: TEMP-SAN DIE 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Disc Terms - Days: 20 
Disc Pct. (%): 2.00 

Addendum: 

QuantityProduct Number Unit Price Extension Tax 

52 WK $750.00 $0.00$39,000.00 

20 HR $75.00 $0.00$1,500.00 

Subtotals for SAN DIEGO POWER CLEAN: 

Grand Total for SAN DIEGO POWER CLEAN: 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

$0.00 $40,500.00 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

Final Price (w/ Discount): 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$39,000.00 

$1,500.00 

$40,500.00 

$40,500.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$39,690.00 
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T AND T JANITORIAL 

Vendor ID: TTJ 05004617 

Item No. Item Description 

1 Sweep and Power Wash Ocean Beach Pier Surface and 
Railings weekly on Thursdays, as specified. 

Stock Number NB NR Manufacturer 

Days ARO: 

Opt To Renew Pct. (%): 

Product Number Quantity 

52 WK 

Disc Terms - Days: 

Disc Pct. (%): 

Unit Price 

$650.00 

30 
0.00 

Extension 

$33,800.00 

Tax Rate Pct (%): 

Addendum: 

Tax 

$0.00 

0 
N/ATT 

Final 

$33,800.00 

2 Extra Cleaning Services, as specified. 20 HR $19.00 $380.00 $0.00 $380.00 

Subtotals for T AND T JANITORIAL: $34,180.00 $0.00 $34,180.00 

Miscellaneous Charges: 

Freight: 

Extraordinary Labor  - 0 hours @ $0.00/hour: 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Grand Total for T AND T JANITORIAL: $34,180.00 

Final Price (w/ Discount): $34,180.00 
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